Team Results Report - Individual Results

Blennerhassett Island Girls MS CC 9/14/2021 MS Cross Country

Pos Tm Pt Name

Run

Girls
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1 Angelos, Calli
2 Anthony, Justice
3 McKinney, Lexi
4 Eddy, Jalyn
5 Ward, Reagan
6 Wagoner, Audrey
Harris, Sylvia
Floreence, Kate
7 McPeek, Kiera
8 Floyd, Anna
9 Carpenter, Olivia
10 House, Makayla
11 Cline, Lucie
12 Bowling, Malaya
13 Harvey, Brenan
14 McCorkle, Addison
15 Shockey, Leah
16 McLain, Camryn
17 Maggiacomo, Kylee
18 Griffith, Claudia
Bowman, Bella
19 Deguzman, lzzy
20 Tingler, Abby
21 Blair, Lilly
22 Taylor, Elana
23 Welch, Jaclynne
24 Lantz, Amy
Kirby, Bridget
25 Dawkins, Raylen
26 Blair, Rhyleigh
27 Knight, Sandy
28 Wigal, Callie
29 Perkins, Amber
30 Deuley, Olivia
31 Ellis, Lily

9/14/2021 7:54:38 PM

Team

Wood Co Christian MS
Hamilton MS
Edison MS
Blennerhassett MS
Edison MS
Jackson MS
Williamstown MS
Williamstown MS
Hamilton MS
Jackson MS
Hamilton MS
Hamilton MS
Edison MS
Hamilton MS
Hamilton MS
Blennerhassett MS
Hamilton MS
Blennerhassett MS
Jackson MS
Jackson MS
Hamilton MS
Edison MS
VanDevender MS
VanDevender MS
Wood Co Christian MS
Blennerhassett MS
VanDevender MS
Williamstown MS
Edison MS
VanDevender MS
VanDevender MS
Edison MS

Wood Co Christian MS
Blennerhassett MS
Edison MS

Time Tm Typ

12:10.07 Scorer
12:47.05 Scorer
12:53.56 Scorer
13:01.98 Scorer
13:04.76 Scorer
13:06.14 Scorer
13:06.49

13:09.49

13:15.24 Scorer
13:15.89 Scorer
13:25.74 Scorer
13:37.13 Scorer
13:43.98 Scorer
13:44.63 Scorer
13:52.78 Displacer
13:55.42 Scorer
13:55.81 Displacer
13:59.82 Scorer
14:02.36 Scorer
14:09.03 Scorer
14:11.95

14:14.50 Scorer
14:20.31 Scorer
14:35.55 Scorer
14:36.85 Scorer
14:41.48 Scorer
14:58.00 Scorer
15:06.44

15:07.56 Scorer
15:08.30 Scorer
15:08.65 Scorer
15:23.34 Displacer
15:23.77 Scorer
15:34.31 Scorer
15:35.07 Displacer

Wood County

Middle Schaols
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Pos Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
36 32 Silvis, Marie Blennerhassett MS 15:47.22 Displacer
37 33 Handley, Elliot Wood Co Christian MS 16:40.32 Scorer
38 Dye, Lilly Edison MS 16:41.30
39 34 Farinash, Lily Jackson MS 16:46.14 Scorer
40 Jones, Kyra Edison MS 16:57.07
41 35 Poling, Scarlet Jackson MS 17:01.34 Displacer
42 36 Walsh, Ella Jackson MS 17:03.17 Displacer
43 Parsons, Callie Jackson MS 17:07.34
44 Riley, Haven Edison MS 17:20.85
45 37 Ebert, Brenzie Wood Co Christian MS 17:24.61 Scorer
46 38 Wright, Madison Blennerhassett MS 17:34.92 Displacer
47 Welch, Hailey Blennerhassett MS 17:53.79
48 Garrett, Mariah Jackson MS 19:56.88
49 Curfman, Allison Blennerhassett MS 21:34.40
50 39 Ebert, Hayden Wood Co Christian MS 22:49.90 Displacer
51 Stull, Sophia Williamstown MS 25:46.88
52 Stewart, Morgan Edison MS 26:50.83
53 Davis, Gabbi Edison MS 27:10.31
54 Skidmore, Lena Edison MS 34:30.40

9/14/2021 7:54:38 PM

Total Race: 54
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Team Results Report - Team Score Points TRa Sy

Blennerhassett Island Girls MS CC 9/14/2021 MS Cross Country

Middle Schaols

Tm Pt Name Team Time Tm Typ
Run
Girls
1 Hamilton MS Tot Pts 40
2 Anthony, Justice Hamilton MS 12:47.05 Scorer
7 McPeek, Kiera Hamilton MS 13:15.24 Scorer
9 Carpenter, Olivia Hamilton MS 13:25.74 Scorer
10 House, Makayla Hamilton MS 13:37.13 Scorer
12 Bowling, Malaya Hamilton MS 13:44.63 Scorer
13 Harvey, Brenan Hamilton MS 13:52.78 Displacer
15 Shockey, Leah Hamilton MS 13:55.81 Displacer
Edison MS Tot Pts 63
3 McKinney, Lexi Edison MS 12:53.56 Scorer
5 Ward, Reagan Edison MS 13:04.76 Scorer
11 Cline, Lucie Edison MS 13:43.98 Scorer
19 Deguzman, lzzy Edison MS 14:14.50 Scorer
25 Dawkins, Raylen Edison MS 15:07.56 Scorer
28 Wigal, Callie Edison MS 15:23.34 Displacer
31 Ellis, Lily Edison MS 15:35.07 Displacer
Jackson MS Tot Pts 83
6 Wagoner, Audrey Jackson MS 13:06.14 Scorer
8 Floyd, Anna Jackson MS 13:15.89 Scorer
17 Maggiacomo, Kylee Jackson MS 14:02.36 Scorer
18 Griffith, Claudia Jackson MS 14:09.03 Scorer
34 Farinash, Lily Jackson MS 16:46.14 Scorer
35 Poling, Scarlet Jackson MS 17:01.34 Displacer
36 Walsh, Ella Jackson MS 17:03.17 Displacer
4 Blennerhassett MS Tot Pts 87
4 Eddy, Jalyn Blennerhassett MS 13:01.98 Scorer
14 McCorkle, Addison Blennerhassett MS 13:55.42 Scorer
16 McLain, Camryn Blennerhassett MS 13:59.82 Scorer
23 Welch, Jaclynne Blennerhassett MS 14:41.48 Scorer
30 Deuley, Olivia Blennerhassett MS 15:34.31 Scorer
32 Silvis, Marie Blennerhassett MS 15:47.22 Displacer
38 Wright, Madison Blennerhassett MS 17:34.92 Displacer
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Tm Pt Name

5

VanDevender MS

20 Tingler, Abby
21 Blair, Lilly

24 Lantz, Amy
26 Blair, Rhyleigh
27 Knight, Sandy

Wood Co Christian MS

1 Angelos, Calli
22 Taylor, Elana
29 Perkins, Amber
33 Handley, Elliot
37 Ebert, Brenzie
39 Ebert, Hayden

9/14/2021 7:55:57 PM

Team

VanDevender MS
VanDevender MS
VanDevender MS
VanDevender MS
VanDevender MS

Wood Co Christian MS
Wood Co Christian MS
Wood Co Christian MS
Wood Co Christian MS
Wood Co Christian MS
Wood Co Christian MS

Time Tm Typ
Tot Pts

14:20.31 Scorer
14:35.55 Scorer
14:58.00 Scorer
15:08.30 Scorer
15:08.65 Scorer

Tot Pts

12:10.07 Scorer
14:36.85 Scorer
15:23.77 Scorer
16:40.32 Scorer
17:24.61 Scorer
22:49.90 Displacer
Total Race: 39

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)
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